
BLESSING of the CHRISTMAS CRECHE  
Mon. November 26, 6:00pm at Sanborn Park

WEEK DAY MASSES for ADVENT 
Beginning Mon. December 3 through Mon. December 24 
Mon. – Fri. 6:45am & 8:15am – Saturdays 8:15am

IMMACULATE CONCEPTION of the BLESSED VIRGIN MARY MASSES 
Fri. December 7, Vigil Mass 4:30pm 
Sat. December 8, 8:15am & 12:15pm Masses 
*Please note: NO 6:45am & NO 9:15am Masses

SJA’s JINGLE BELL BALL at THE POLO CLUB 
Fri. December 7, 6:00pm – 11:00pm 
https://one.bidpal.net/sja2018auction/welcome 
 
MASS & SPECIAL COMMEMORATION of the 30th ANNIVERSARY 
of the CONSTRUCTION of ST. JOAN OF ARC CHURCH 
Sun. December 9, 10:45am in the Church  
 
PROCESSION & MASS for the FEAST of OUR LADY of GUADALUPE 
Wed. December 12, 6:00pm in the Church (Bilingual Mass)

ADVENT RITES OF COMMUNAL PENANCE at 7:00pm 
Mon. December 17 at St. Joan of Arc Church, 
Tues. December 18 at St. Jude

ADVENT CONFESSIONS  (Chapel confessionals) 
Saturdays, Dec. 8, Dec 15, & Dec. 22 3:00pm to 4:00pm  
Sundays, Dec 2, Dec. 9, Dec. 16 & Dec. 23 5:50pm to 6:20pm

PARISH SOUNDS of CHRISTMAS SING-A-LONG 
Wednesday. December 19, 7:30pm in Church 
 
LAST SUNDAY OF ADVENT  
Sat. December 22 Vigil & Sun. December 23 
Regular weekend schedule

CHRISTMAS EVE MASS SCHEDULE  
Monday, December 24  
4:30pm (3 sites), 6:30pm (Spanish Mass in Church),  
8:30pm &10:00pm (last Mass of the day)

CHRISTMAS DAY MASS SCHEDULE  
Tuesday, December 25  
7:30am, 9:15am, 10:45am & 12:15pm. No five o’clock Mass

FEAST OF THE HOLY FAMILY  
Sat. December 29, 4:30pm 
Sun. December 30, 7:30am, 9:15am,10:45am, 12:15pm, 5:00pm,  
6:30pm (Spanish Mass)

NEW YEAR’S EVE 
Mon. December 31 9:00 am – One Mass in Church 
4:30pm Vigil for Solemnity of Mary, The Holy Mother of God 
 
SOLEMNITY OF MARY, THE HOLY MOTHER OF GOD  
Tues. January 1(New Year’s Day) 
9:15am & 10:45am  (Campus closes after this Mass)

2018 ADVENT AND  
CHRISTMAS SCHEDULE

With Warmest Wishes  
for a Blessed Christmas and 

a Joyful and Healthy New Year
Msgr. Michael D. McGraw, Pastor  

Fr. Dominic Toan-Tran, Fr. Martin Dunne III, Deacon Bill Watzek, Deacon Michael Zatarga,  
Mrs. Caroline Roberts, School Principal,  

Mrs. Rosa Davidson, Parish Catechetical Leader 
and Parish & School Staff
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